VGATE-BDS-B 12-V2
Video door phone /(all panel
khutz
Premium Quality
schutz-tech.com
2D (@)
Waterproof Exit button Unlock Wide-Angle
/ IP65 1080P/2MP
Talk FullColor Sound
Night Version adjustment
• Full duplex communication ;Video compressionÿ.264
> Aluminum Alloy Case ;Wide Angle Camera
• Self-adaptive IR night vision with star light colorful image lens
• Unique waterproof, dustproof, anti-thunderstorm design
> Call indoor monitor .video intercom
» Support connect with Exit button, with IR-CUT, with Name Card
ÿ Support to connect PoE switch
» Support RFID cards to unlock the door, the capacity is 200pcs
Model VGATE-BDS-B12-V2
Camera Sensor 1/ 2.7" CMOS
Definition 1080P-2MP
View angle 148"
Lens 2.4mm
LEDs for night LED IR LEDs (120°)
Network protocol TCP/IP
Power Supply Standard PoE Switch / 12V-48V DC Adapter
Operating Temp. -40°C ~ +50°C
Installation Surface mount
Dimensions 287 mm x 52 mm x 136 mm (LxWxH)
Ml 2Uh/24
ÿ ||jj
fxceUence through Innovation
1Jahr kostenloseGarantie
C€FeCr)
App Store Google Play